
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971000070 5PSSDB 18.75 4.95 92.81

1971000092P13 - (323-1113) city of Alvin Lift Station #27 Expansion 7PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1971000099P13 - 323-704 7PSSDB 18.79 4.95 93.01

1971000110P13 - (323-1065) Prime spot League city FM 518 5PSSDB 18.78 6.70 125.83

1971000130P13 - (323-1130) HSBT HSBT 1.00 45.00 45.00

1971000133P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 18.74 5.65 105.88

1971000144P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 18.83 5.65 106.39

1971000146P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.88 4.95 93.46

1971000158P13 - (323-309) Galveston County Bacliff Drainage Improvements 5PSSDB 18.85 6.70 126.30

1971000178P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 18.84 5.65 106.45

1971000193P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 18.87 13.00 245.31

1971000214P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 18.90 5.65 106.78

50.00

1375.55

5% -68.78

SUBTOTAL 1306.77

-$165.00

TOTAL $1141.77

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 5/8/2025

R005088

3656

D48

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

Bonus

Fuel


	05-01-2025 to 05-07-2025



